Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022

RMP22-004560
RMP22-004561
RMP22-004562

RMP22-004564
RMP22-004563
RMP22-004565

RMP22-004566
RMP22-004567

RMP22-004568

RMP22-004569

RMP22-004570

RMP22-004571
RMP22-004572

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3301 CAMPBELL ST
2400 GOLF RD

2504 ALGONQUIN RD
2510 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4704 ARBOR DR
2785 ALGONQUIN RD

W ALGONQUIN RD /
WEBER DR

3900 MEADOW DR

3110 MARTIN LN

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
SB 53 KIRCH

APPROX LOC:3135 TOWN
SQUARE DR

3200 SQUIBB AVE

APPROX LOC: EUCLID
AVE

2403 BIRCH LN

2404 ALGONQUIN RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
JAY/FULLE

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4722 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4978
ALGONQUIN PKWY

PREMISES CHECK
SUBJECT STOP
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

SUBJECT STOP

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/2/2022 7:02:45 AM



Incident Date

6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022

Report Number

RMP22-004573
RMP22-004574

RMP22-004575

RMP22-004576

RMP22-004577

RMP22-004578
RMP22-004579
RMP22-004580
RMP22-004581

RMP22-004582

RMP22-004583
RMP22-004584

RMP22-004585
RMP22-004586
RMP22-004587

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4728 ARBOR DR

5403 CHATEAU DR

3110 MARTIN LN

4 GRIMSBY ON OXFORD
2306 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC: 3426
KIRCHOFF RD

MEADOWS FUNERAL
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4305 PEACOCK LN

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1445 HICKS RD

3250 MEACHAM RD

SMITH ST / OLD PLUM
GROVE RD

1900 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3800 CENTRAL RD

4107 JODY CT
3140 KIRCHOFF RD
2306 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

Incident

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
HARASSING TX
AMBULANCE CALL
INVESTIGATION

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

STATION REPORT

STATION REPORT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/2/2022 7:02:45 AM



Incident Date

6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/1/2022

Report Number
RMP22-004588
RMP22-004589

RMP22-004590

RMP22-004591

RMP22-004592
RMP22-004593

RMP22-004594

RMP22-004595
RMP22-004596
RMP22-004597
RMP22-004598
RMP22-004599
RMP22-004600

RMP22-004601

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
4700 BARKER AVE
EU COURT

APPROX LOC:2251 PLUM
GROVE RD

3603 KIRCHOFF RD
1991 HICKS RD

4 GRIMSBY ON OXFORD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
2905 MEADOW DR
5407 CHATEAU DR
3701 WILKE RD

1460 GOLF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

3600 BROOKMEADE DR
4949 EUCLID AVE

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD
CAMPBELL/WILKE

4801 OLD PLUM GROVE
RD

1600 HICKS RD
1125 CARNEGIE ST

Incident

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PUBLIC SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
DISTURBANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
MOTORIST ASSIST
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

6/2/2022 7:02:45 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

6/2/2022 7:02:45 AM



