



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/1/2022	RMP22-004560	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004561	3301 CAMPBELL ST	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004562	2400 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/1/2022	RMP22-004564	4704 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004563	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004565	W ALGONQUIN RD / WEBER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/1/2022	RMP22-004566	3900 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004567	3110 MARTIN LN	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004568	SB 53 KIRCH	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/1/2022		APPROX LOC:3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022		3200 SQUIBB AVE	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004569	APPROX LOC: EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/1/2022	RMP22-004570	2403 BIRCH LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/1/2022		2404 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004571	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/1/2022	RMP22-004572	JAY/FULLE	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/1/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022		APPROX LOC:4978 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/1/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022		5403 CHATEAU DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022		3110 MARTIN LN	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022		4 GRIMSBY ON OXFORD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/1/2022	RMP22-004573	2306 ROHLWING RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004574	APPROX LOC: 3426 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/1/2022	RMP22-004575	MEADOWS FUNERAL	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/1/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/1/2022	RMP22-004576	4305 PEACOCK LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004577	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004578	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/1/2022	RMP22-004579	1445 HICKS RD	HARASSING TX	
6/1/2022	RMP22-004580	3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/1/2022	RMP22-004581	SMITH ST / OLD PLUM GROVE RD	INVESTIGATION	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/1/2022	RMP22-004582	1900 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/1/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004583	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004584	3800 CENTRAL RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/1/2022	RMP22-004585	4107 JODY CT	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/1/2022	RMP22-004586	3140 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/1/2022	RMP22-004587	2306 ROHLWING RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/1/2022	RMP22-004588	4700 BARKER AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004589	EU COURT	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/1/2022		APPROX LOC:2251 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004590	3603 KIRCHOFF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/1/2022		1991 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/1/2022		4 GRIMSBY ON OXFORD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/1/2022	RMP22-004591	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004592	2905 MEADOW DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004593	5407 CHATEAU DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/1/2022		3701 WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022		1460 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/1/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004594	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004595	3600 BROOKMEADE DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004596	4949 EUCLID AVE	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004597	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004598	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004599	CAMPBELL/WILKE	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/1/2022	RMP22-004600	4801 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2022	RMP22-004601	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/1/2022		1125 CARNEGIE ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER